Category
Return Total

Flow Return

Ground Flow

Public Water Suppl
149 6806 PRTY

Domestic (self-supplied)
772 772

Irrigated Agriculture
0 145138

givestocg (self-supplied)
Commercial (self-supplied)
35 56

Industrial (self-supplied)
7 15

Minin self-supplied
401 g (929 PP )

Power (self-supplied)
0 4356

Reservoir Evaporation
0 0

TOTAL:
1370 158078

Summary of Water use (in acre-feet) in San Juan County, 1990

Withdrawal

Surface

Water

394375

98

146

1909

1742

44874

32435

491325

Withdrawal

Total Depletion Depletion

Ground Withdrawal

Water

603

1403

464

67

33

445

Surface

Water

Ground

Water

Total

Depletion

16350

1403

394375

561

213

1942

2187

44874

32435

249237

98

125

1901

1214

40518

32435

454

631

458

31

26

45

9545

631

249237

556

156

1927

1259

40518

32435

494341

334618

336263

Return

Flow

Surface

Water

145138

0

21

8

528

4356

156708

SOURCE: BRIAN, C., WILSON, P.E., 1992, "Water Use by Categories in New Mexico Counties and River

Basins, and

Irrigated Acreage in 1990, New Mexico State Engineer Office, Technical Report 47, Santa

Fe, NM, p 87.
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