## Summary of Water use (in acre-feet) in San Juan County, 1990

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Category Return Total	Withdrawal	Withdrawal	Total	Depletion	Depletion	Total	Return
Flow Return	Surface	Ground	Withdrawal	Surface	Ground	Depletion	Flow
Ground Flow	Water	Water		Water	Water		Surface
Water							Water
Public Water Supply 149 6806	15747	603	16350	9090	454	9545	6657
Domestic (self-supplied) 772 772	0	1403	1403	0	631	631	0
Irrigated Agriculture 0 145138	394375	0	394375	249237	0	249237	145138
Livestock (self-supplied) 6 6	98	464	561	98	458	556	0
Commercial (self-supplied 35 56	) 146	67	213	125	31	156	21
Industrial (self-supplied 7 15	) 1909	33	1942	1901	26	1927	8
Mining (self-supplied) 401 929	1742	445	2187	1214	45	1259	528
Power (self-supplied) 0 4356	44874	0	44874	40518	0	40518	4356
Reservoir Evaporation 0 0	32435	0	32435	32435	0	32435	0
TOTAL:	491325	3015	494341	334618	1645	336263	156708

SOURCE: BRIAN, C., WILSON, P.E., 1992, "Water Use by Categories in New Mexico Counties and River Basins, and

Irrigated Acreage in 1990", New Mexico State Engineer Office, Technical Report 47, Santa Fe, NM, p 87.